opporfunity provider.
‘45"'"";,,‘-"1:*"—“—'"' Qvanasie Pany

- ‘ & Every complete meal we
4 — \E..  serve comes with choice of
' - entrée, garden bar and
_ choice of low fat white or
chocolate milk.
K-5 LUNCH $3.00

CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN NUGGETS TERIYAKI CHICKEN CHEESE PIZIA CRUNCHY FISH STICKS
of our OR OR DRUMSTICK OR OR AND “CHIPS’ OR

menu items, \ | ~ ELPOLLO TAQUITO | BEEF TACO @ CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH @ ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL @&  MACARONI & CHEESE
meet the \ COOKIE

clean label O g o AR TGS L TR T R O T T gy g 3O N
requirements A "~ Monday, October8 ~ Tuesday, October9 = Wednesday, October 10 Thursday, October 11 Friday, October 12
1 as part of our ‘ CHICKEN NUGGETS CHEESE PIZIA BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH | BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO CRUNCHY FISH STICKS
partnership witt OR OR ‘ OR OR AND “CHIPS” OR
Life Time Foundation. GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH BEEF TACO & BB CHICKEN DRUMSTICK BEEF HOT DOG CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Check the list online: . i COOKIE
\ A /\/ I 11 X\ " e N F e W
https: / /www.rcsd k8. org /m enus Monday, October 15 ' Tuesday, October 16 . Wednesday, October17 ' Thursday, October 18 \ Friday, October 19
CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN NUGGETS TERIYAKI CHICKEN EL POLLO TAQUITO MACARONI & CHEESE OR
= OR \ OR DRUMSTICK OR < OR | CRUNCHY FISH STICKS
&0’ &)\ ' ELPOLLO TAQUITO [ BEEF TACO @ CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH & CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH [§ AND “CHIPS’
* e ) HEY, K"]S BIG SPOON YOGURT

¢U@HBN]$|F@HB 1 S \Ls'I\LL,—/’\y ™ 4 ///Th\-!. LT AT O

Monday, October 22 Tuesday, October23 ~ Wednesday, October 24 ursday, October 25 / Friday, October 26

o s
%;% \0‘5%‘ %z) WITUOTIALY  cmcxen nugaers & chees Pizza [N BREAKEAST FOR LUNCH ) BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO | CRUNCHY FISH STICKS
| &' OR M OR OR OR AND “CHIPS” OR
‘ T\ \oV ’of_ﬂ'@ ST foren chees sanowic 8 BEEF TACO 8 BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK J§  BEEF HOT DOG 2 CHEESE ENCHILADAS

A i s —— '/';\ s _ _COOKIE

Monday, October 29 -~  Tuesday, October30 _ Wednesday, October 31

/ Q.
/?\ 0C'I'UBER ‘\ WEEK CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN NUGGETS TERIYAKI CHICKEN

OR OR DRUMSTICK OR
EL POLLO TAQUITO BEEFTACO I CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH Sc hOOlPOU

- \ ‘\ . -
90% m Monday, October1 \  Tuesday, October 2 Wednesday, October 3 Thursday, October 4 Friday, October §
O ver 90%

HOLIDAY COOKIE ‘


http://www.lifetimefitness.com
http://www.lifetimefitness.com
https://www.rcsdk8.org/menus

